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MVC Extended Schedule  
Updated May 3, 2019 (Subject to change)  

All meetings are held at the Commission Offices, the Stone Building,  
33 New York Avenue, Oak Bluffs, Massachusetts, unless otherwise noted with  
the @ symbol and an alternative location. For information, call 508-693-3453. 
Check for updates on the MVC website calendar at www.mvcommission.org 

Extended Schedules can now be found on the website homepage  
 

Tuesday, May 7, 2019 

 DRI Checklist Revision Committee - 9:00 a.m. 
 
Wednesday, May 8, 2019 

 DRI Affordable Housing Policy Subcommittee - 9:00 a.m. 
 

Joint Affordable Housing Group - 4:00 p.m. 

 Heather Harper, Cape Cod Commission: Presentation on Community Resilience 
and Form Based Zoning 

 
Thursday, May 9, 2019 
 Water Alliance - 12:15 p.m. 
 
Monday, May 13, 2019 
 LUPC - 5:30 p.m. 

 Meeting House Place Subdivision - Edg (DRI 682) Mid-Public Hearing Review 
 
Wednesday, May 15, 2019 
 Bicycle Pedestrian Advisory Committee - 5:30 p.m. 
 
Thursday, May 16, 2019 
 Commission Meeting - 7:00 p.m. 

 Coastal District DCPC - Public Hearing & Vote on Amendment to Regulations in 
Oak Bluffs 

 Meeting House Place Subdivision - Edg (DRI 682) Continued Public Hearing  
 
Thursday, May 23, 2019 

 Commission Meeting - 7:00 p.m. (tentative) 

 Verizon Tower Height Extension - Tis (DRI 677) Re-opened Public Hearing 
 
Monday, May 27, 2019 

 Memorial Day - Offices Closed 
 
Wednesday, May 29, 2019 

 Joint Transportation Committee - 9:30 a.m. 
 
Monday, June 10, 2019 

 Rural Policy Advisory Commission - 12:00 p.m. to 3:15 p.m. 

http://www.mvcommission.org/

